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1 1369 NEERAJ AMARJEET RESHAMI SCIENCE 37 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

2 1469 RUDRANSH DUBE PRABHAT UMESHA DUBE SCIENCE 32 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

3 1470 SHIVA MAHENDRA SUSHILA SCIENCE 27 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

4 1471 ALOK CHAUHAN AMAR SINGH CHAUHAN NEELAM CHAUHAN SCIENCE 38 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

5 1472 ANKIT SINGH JAY HIND SINGH SANGEETA SINGH SCIENCE 41 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

6 1473 HIMANSHU BIND SHRI PRAKASH BIND CHANDRAKALA SCIENCE 29 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

7 1474 ASHVIN LAKSHMAN CHANDRAVATI SCIENCE 38 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

8 1475 RISHABH YADAV DASHRATH YADAV SUSHMA SCIENCE AA 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

9 1476 AYAN YADAV VIJAY KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI SCIENCE 47 9B6 MR.SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 8707695053

10 1477 SHRESHTH YADAV UDAY NARAYAN YADAV MAMTA YADAV SCIENCE 34 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

11 1478 SUMIT SINGH PRADEEP  SINGH KIRAN SINGH SCIENCE 33 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

12 1479 SACHIN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SUNEETA DEVI SCIENCE 51 9B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

13 1480 DIPANSHU DINESH SHEELA SCIENCE 35 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

14 1481 SURYANSHU SHARMA SURESH SHARMA SEEMA DEVI SCIENCE AA 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

15 1482 ATUL SHARMA PAPPU SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA SCIENCE 58 9B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

16 1483 RABI YADAV CHANDRESH YADAV PRAMILA DEVI SCIENCE 39 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

17 1484 AASHIF KHAN ABDULLA KHAN NOORSHABA SCIENCE 32 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

18 1485 GAURAV VRIJESH KUMAR SHEELA DEVI SCIENCE 37 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

19 1486 GAURAV KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SCIENCE 41 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

20 1487 AYAN DINESH NANDINI SCIENCE 31 9B8 MR.SATYAVEER 7668228602

21 1488 KAUSHIK PRAJAPATI KALIKA PRASAD KRISHNA PRAJAPATI SCIENCE 41 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

22 1489 RISHABH YADAV VEERENDRA KUMAR YADAV BADAMA DEVI SCIENCE 44 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

23 1490 HIMANSHU OM PRAKASH RANI SCIENCE 65 9B3 MR.AVNISH SRIVASTAV 9918335042

24 1491 ADARSH KUMAR VERMA ANIL KUMAR VERMA SULEKHA DEVI SCIENCE 41 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

25 1492 PRIYANSHU YADAV SUJEET YADAV POONAM DEVI SCIENCE 29 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

26 1493 VISHAL YADAV HARINATH YADAV MANBHAWATI DEVI SCIENCE 30 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

27 1494 AAKARSH KUMAR YADAV SUNEEL KUMARYADAV LEELAWATI SCIENCE 58 9B4 MR.PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA 9450286903

28 1495 SUJEET KUMAR SUBEDAR YADAV MANJU DEVI SCIENCE 53 9B5 MR.VIVEK VISHWAKARMA 8808587791

29 1496 DEEPAK YADAV ACHCHHELAL YADAV SCIENCE 10 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244

30 1497 RINKU CHAUHAN SANJAY CHAUHAN SUNEETA DEVI SCIENCE 41 9B7 MR.RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 8840155231

31 1498 AKASH GANPAT MEENU DEVI SCIENCE 28 9B9 MR.RAMESH KUMAR MAURYA 8738994244
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